Bergstrom
Blatt
*Carroll
Cieminski
DeKrey

de la Torre
Ellis
Fitzpatrick
Garrett
Glen
Goodrum
*Gurney
Haberman
Henson
*lyer
Kang
Lawrence
Levin
Luce
Luger

McGlaughlin

Merrill
Morgan
Murry
*Norton
Olivo
Parker
*Reynolds
*Rogers
Schuttler
Senbet
Sullivan
Toewe
Weis
Welsh
Wiegand
Vacant

*Non-voting

Cassendra
J. David
Talia
Amie
Greg
Cris
Kevion
Colleen
Barbara
Nancy
Sarah
Keyleigh
Aaron
Laura

Vishwanathan

Hannah
Jody
Oscar
Courtney
Stan
Mitchell
Alison

Thomas (Lee)

Francie
Kay
Christiane
Carlo
Gloria
Aimee
Mary
Dawit
Katherine
Anne
Robert
Michael
Stephanie

17-18
16-19
17-18
17-20
15-18
16-19
17-18
17-18
17-18
16-19
17-20
17-20
16-19
17-20
17-18
16-19
16-19
16-18
17-18
15-18
17-19
17-19
17-20
15-18
17-18
17-18
17-20
17-18
17-18
17-18
15-18
17-19
15-18
16-19
17-20
17-18
17-20
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Undergraduate Council Co-Chair

PVA Senator

Marcus Garvey Cultural Center Director
EBS Senator

NHS Senator

MCB Senator

Student Senate President

HSS Senator

Undergraduate Council Co-Chair

PVA Senator-Secretary

HSS Senator

Classified Staff Council Representative

HSS Senator/Salary Equity Committee Chair
NHS Senator

Faculty Trustee

EBS Senator

EBS Senator

NHS Senator

Professional Education Council Chair

HSS Senator-Vice Chair/Faculty Welfare Committee Chair
NHS Senator

NHS Senator

EBS Senator

EBS Senator-Faculty Senate Chair

President

Liberal Arts Council Chair

NHS Senator

President’s Office Representative
Professional Administrative Staff Council Representative
Caodification Committee Chair

HSS Senator

NHS Senator

PVA Senator/Academic Policies Committee Chair
HSS Senator

HSS Senator

Graduate Council Representative

MCB Senator



