

2017-2018 FACULTY SENATE

Bergstrom	Cassendra	17-18	Undergraduate Council Co-Chair
Blatt	J. David	16-19	PVA Senator
*Carroll	Talia	17-18	Marcus Garvey Cultural Center Director
Cieminski	Amie	17-20	EBS Senator
DeKrey	Greg	15-18	NHS Senator
de la Torre	Cris	16-19	MCB Senator
Ellis	Kevion	17-18	Student Senate President
Fitzpatrick	Colleen	17-18	HSS Senator
Garrett	Barbara	17-18	Undergraduate Council Co-Chair
Glen	Nancy	16-19	PVA Senator-Secretary
Goodrum	Sarah	17-20	HSS Senator
*Gurney	Keyleigh	17-20	Classified Staff Council Representative
Haberman	Aaron	16-19	HSS Senator/Salary Equity Committee Chair
Henson	Laura	17-20	NHS Senator
*Iyer	Vishwanathan	17-18	Faculty Trustee
Kang	Hannah	16-19	EBS Senator
Lawrence	Jody	16-19	EBS Senator
Levin	Oscar	16-18	NHS Senator
Luce	Courtney	17-18	Professional Education Council Chair
Luger	Stan	15-18	HSS Senator-Vice Chair/Faculty Welfare Committee Chair
McGlaughlin	Mitchell	17-19	NHS Senator
Merrill	Alison	17-19	NHS Senator
Morgan	Thomas (Lee)	17-20	EBS Senator
Murry	Francie	15-18	EBS Senator-Faculty Senate Chair
*Norton	Kay	17-18	President
Olivo	Christiane	17-18	Liberal Arts Council Chair
Parker	Carlo	17-20	NHS Senator
*Reynolds	Gloria	17-18	President's Office Representative
*Rogers	Aimee	17-18	Professional Administrative Staff Council Representative
Schuttler	Mary	17-18	Codification Committee Chair
Senbet	Dawit	15-18	HSS Senator
Sullivan	Katherine	17-19	NHS Senator
Toewe	Anne	15-18	PVA Senator/Academic Policies Committee Chair
Weis	Robert	16-19	HSS Senator
Welsh	Michael	17-20	HSS Senator
Wiegand	Stephanie	17-18	Graduate Council Representative
Vacant	_	17-20	MCB Senator

^{*}Non-voting